

GR Case No. 323/2009  
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000122-2009)

Order no. 45 dt. 26.04.22

One accused is present on call by filing hazira.

Er of W/a not yet received.

P.O. is on leave, Ld. J.M., 2<sup>nd</sup> Court is in Charge.

Issue reminder against pending W/A.

Fix 11.10.22 for appearance and er of W/a.

Sd/-

Jamshed Shaikh

(JO CODE WB 01389)